2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
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VARSITY OPEN

FINAL RESULTS

SOMERSET PANTHERETTES
PRESENTATION

MIAMI ARTS

MOUNTAIN RIDGE (UT)

DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY
ARCHBISHOP CHAPELLE
WESTMOORE

ST. AUGUSTINE

WESTLAKE

MANATEE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS
CARTHAGE

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals
Advancing to Finals

DORAL ACADEMY PREPARATORY
SOMERSET PANTHERETTES
PRESENTATION

MIAMI ARTS

MOUNTAIN RIDGE (UT)
ARCHBISHOP CHAPELLE
WESTMOORE

ST. AUGUSTINE

WESTLAKE

CARTHAGE

MANATEE SCHOOL FOR THE ARTS
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92.16
90.22
89.84
88.44
88.06
87.68
86.76
86.58
86.26
86.06
82.18

90.56
89.18
89.14
88.94
88.84
86.44
86.16
85.48
82.58
82.44
80.94



